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Women / 1 / L1 s2 g1
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Truman465
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.675 9.4509.250 37.625
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Delaney Horwath748
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.400 9.0009.175 36.875
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Zoe Bertin-Maurice737
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.275 8.9008.250 35.875
1 3 6 3 3 

3 

Kalliope Athanasakos503
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.350 9.000 8.6008.625 35.575
2 5T 3 6 4 

4 

Maisan Rogers763
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.050 8.6508.550 35.400
5T 4 4 4T 5 

5 

Olivia McCulley757
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.650 8.6508.500 34.800
7T 7 5 4T 6 

6 

Ailany Llanos695
Gymnastics USA 

9.150 9.000 8.3508.000 34.500
5T 5T 8T 8 7 

7 

Harper O'Connor329
Victory GTC

8.900 8.225 7.9008.000 33.025
9T 8 8T 9 8 

8 

Nadia Walker819
Orlando Metro

8.900 6.850 8.3758.025 32.150
9T 9 7 7 9 

9 

Navey Schmidt767
Orlando Metro

8.750 6.800 7.5757.750 30.875
11 10 10 11 10 

10 

Kennedi Henry747
Orlando Metro

9.000 6.700 7.8507.300 30.850
7T 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 s2 g2
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zada Cadmus417
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.700 9.3009.150 37.650
2 1 3 3 1 

1 

Kaylee McNeese800
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.950 9.4509.250 37.100
3T 6 1 1 2 

2 

Brynley Matos755
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.300 9.3259.000 36.975
8 2 4 2 3 

3 

Abigail Turner770
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.000 9.1008.950 36.350
9 4T 6 4 4 

4 

Colette Berland670
United Flip Force

9.200 9.200 9.0258.800 36.225
11 3 7 6 5 

5 

Bonnie McBride756
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.000 9.0758.575 36.050
5T 4T 10 5 6 

6 

Isabella Fountain512
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.450 8.400 8.7508.975 35.575
3T 10 5 7 7 

7 

Shae Versluis771
Orlando Metro

9.650 8.650 8.6258.600 35.525
1 9 8T 9 8 

8 

Jennifer Kitanin753
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.700 8.3508.600 35.050
5T 8 8T 10 9 

9 

Madelyn Maxson326
Victory GTC

9.250 8.900 8.6508.100 34.900
10 7 11 8 10 

10 

Esme Wagner772
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.150 8.1009.200 34.850
5T 11 2 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 s2 g3
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cedar Clark419
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.325 9.6008.950 37.675
1 3 4 1 1T

1T

Emmy Monroe443
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.625 9.4509.300 37.675
5T 1 1 2 1T

1T

Sabrina De La Riva423
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.500 9.3259.275 37.450
4 2 2 3 3 

3 

Luciana Mendez518
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.550 8.900 8.7008.700 35.850
2 5 6T 6 4 

4 

Ava Telibasa814
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.950 8.5008.800 35.500
7 4 5 7 5 

5 

Andrea Walton773
Orlando Metro

9.425 7.950 8.7759.175 35.325
3 9 3 5 6 

6 

Khloe Matos696
Gymnastics USA 

9.300 8.700 9.2008.050 35.250
5T 6 10 4 7 

7 

Zoe Grygo316
Victory GTC

9.000 8.450 7.4008.700 33.550
10 8 6T 11 8 

8 

Mia Gemeiner514
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.200 7.200 8.4758.350 33.225
8 10 8 8 9 

9 

Elizabeth Plank631
United Flip Force

8.750 8.500 8.0257.600 32.875
11 7 11 10 10 

10 

Vicky Moreira760
Orlando Metro

9.050 6.300 8.3258.225 31.900
9 11 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 s2 g4
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josie Hernandez432
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.600 9.4259.500 37.925
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Avery Lee439
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 8.950 9.4509.575 37.325
4T 4 1 1 2 

2 

Nora Courson742
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.250 9.0508.900 36.625
2 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Madison Brown616
United Flip Force

9.250 9.000 8.7508.325 35.325
6T 3 9 8 4 

4 

Amelia Wiley774
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.725 8.8758.375 35.225
6T 5 8 6 5 

5 

Chloe Black738
Orlando Metro

9.475 8.400 8.8508.400 35.125
1 9T 7 7 6 

6 

Kennedy Booth583
Gymnastics USA 

9.175 8.450 9.0508.425 35.100
9 8 6 3T 7 

7 

Anastasia Serrano611
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.350 8.400 8.6008.450 34.800
4T 9T 5 9 8 

8 

Leanna Navarro674
United Flip Force

9.150 8.475 8.0008.600 34.225
10T 7 4 11 9 

9 

Kayla Yopack823
Orlando Metro

9.150 7.950 8.9008.150 34.150
10T 11 10 5 10 

10 

Lyelen Nguyen762
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.600 8.1007.200 33.150
6T 6 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 s2 g5
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Zasada468
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.150 9.4009.525 37.575
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Kinley McGill442
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.150 9.5259.375 37.500
2 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Aubrey Morris761
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.050 9.0009.000 36.000
12 4 4 5T 3 

3 

Gracia Dorn623
United Flip Force

9.400 8.900 9.0508.400 35.750
3 6 11 4 4T

4T

Ana Luisa Trecenti731
Gymnastics USA 

9.250 9.100 8.6008.800 35.750
6T 3 5 10T 4T

4T

Nadia Jackson-Miller749
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.950 8.6508.750 35.650
5 5 6 9 6 

6 

Aadya Sharma768
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.450 8.7758.525 34.950
8T 8 10 7 7 

7 

Ozora Livingston694
Gymnastics USA 

9.325 7.125 9.0009.200 34.650
4 11 3 5T 8 

8 

Estela Krempel595
Gymnastics USA 

9.250 7.150 9.3758.700 34.475
6T 9T 7 3 9 

9 

Liliana Rote331
Victory GTC

9.100 8.600 8.6007.850 34.150
10 7 12 10T 10 

10 

Ameira Garcia513
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.200 7.150 8.5508.550 33.450
8T 9T 9 12 11 

11 

Madison Elysee728
Gymnastics USA 

9.000 0.000 8.6758.650 26.325
11 12 8 8 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s2 g6
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macee Monroe444
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.575 9.5759.400 38.050
5T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Maria Montico730
Gymnastics USA 

9.650 8.950 9.4509.175 37.225
2 3 3 3 2 

2 

Abby Lee438
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 8.800 9.4259.225 37.150
1 5T 2 4 3 

3 

Lizzy Ryan764
Orlando Metro

9.500 8.200 9.6759.100 36.475
5T 9 4 1 4 

4 

Kinley Clark740
Orlando Metro

9.550 8.800 9.2258.850 36.425
3T 5T 5 5 5 

5 

Alexandra Gonzalez591
Gymnastics USA 

9.400 8.850 9.2008.600 36.050
8 4 9 6 6 

6 

Alexandria Ortiz519
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.500 8.050 9.0508.775 35.375
5T 10 7 7 7 

7 

Savanna Orpurt797
United Flip Force

9.100 8.700 8.9008.525 35.225
11 7 11 9 8 

8 

Olivia Industrioso321
Victory GTC

9.200 8.250 8.4758.825 34.750
10 8 6 11 9 

9 

Camila Arache581
Gymnastics USA 

9.550 7.650 8.7508.550 34.500
3T 11 10 10 10 

10 

Mia Perez822
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.050 8.3007.400 34.025
9 2 12 12 11 

11 

Alana Castellanos Linares726
Gymnastics USA 

8.900 0.000 9.0008.675 26.575
12 12 8 8 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 11 115.300 29.000 29.000 28.600 28.700
11 1 1

2 Orlando Metro 11 112.750 28.700 27.975 27.625 28.450
22 2 2

3 Gymnastics USA 11 110.850 28.600 27.050 27.175 28.025
33 3 3
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 United Flip Force 12 107.850 27.850 27.100 25.925 26.975
12 1 2

2 ACE Gymnastics FL  12 107.750 28.500 26.300 26.450 26.500
21 2 1

3 Victory GTC 12 104.850 27.550 25.950 25.625 25.725
33 3 3
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